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Anlage
Guterstr. 5a, 54439 Saarburg
T 06581 9997754

Sportwart/in
Clemens, Tobias
T 01601887680 tobias-clemens@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Syndikus, Lisa
T +491731684413 lisa.syndikus@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Prim, Alfons
T 0151 24248759 ahprim@gmx.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Sarah Konz
m 01731684413; lisa.syndikus@gmail.com
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Baudesson, Melia
Konz, Sarah
Strys, Lotta
Breitbach, Stella
Luy, Lotta
Kaypinger, Lara
Maruhn, Lisa
Erdmann, Juli
Repplinger, Lucie
Vandenbusche, Emie
Thomas, Ines
Baust, Clara
Herbster, Emma

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21054822
21105662
21062987
21112062
21105693
21105694
21112066
21106950
21106952
21107067
21208288
21208287
21102655

LK DR Info
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,7
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